
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Repairing 4 slides on US 45 and SR 30, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. ER-0926-00(027) / 108067301 & ER-2839-00(021) /
108064301 in Prentiss County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $360,876.50

J. M. Duncan, Inc. Michael Pittman Construction
Co., Inc.

Phillips Contracting Co., Inc.

$433,025.75 $434,060.50 $452,698.50

1 2 3

0010 202-B063 Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch 90.000 SY 15.00 20.00 10.00

0020 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 6,920.000 CY 23.00 22.00 24.00

0030 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 6,920.000 CY 12.00 14.00 14.00

0040 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 189.000 CY 40.00 42.00 30.00

0050 221-A001 Concrete Paved Ditch 4.000 CY 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00

0060 225-A001 Grassing 4.000 ACRE 1,700.00 2,000.00 1,650.00

0070 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 8.000 TON 500.00 250.00 275.00

0080 229-A001 Erosion Mat 90.000 SY 70.00 100.00 50.00

0090 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 595.000 LF 5.75 5.00 5.00

0100 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 160.000 LF 12.00 8.00 8.80

0110 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 747.000 SY 5.00 3.50 3.50

0120 605-O004 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 665.000 LF 20.00 17.00 20.00

0130 605-P004 6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 320.000 LF 58.00 10.00 20.00

0140 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 63.000 CY 100.00 40.00 100.00

0150 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 691.000 CY 60.00 35.00 40.00

0160 605-Z003 Underdrain Appurtenances, Sign 13.000 EA 150.00 100.00 150.00

0170 605-Z006 Underdrain Appurtenances, Small Animal Guard 13.000 EA 150.00 55.00 150.00

0180 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 25,000.00 25,000.00 40,000.00

0190 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 28,000.00 60,000.00 50,000.00

0200 907-228-A002 Erosion Control Blanket, Type II 3,777.000 SY 3.50 4.00 3.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Repairing 4 slides on US 45 and SR 30, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. ER-0926-00(027) / 108067301 & ER-2839-00(021) /
108064301 in Prentiss County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $360,876.50

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Chancellor Brothers, LLC Key, LLC

$488,550.07 $585,255.75 $593,380.00

4 5 6

0010 202-B063 Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch 90.000 SY 8.20 19.50 15.00

0020 203-EX021 Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9-6 6,920.000 CY 17.58 28.00 30.00

0030 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 6,920.000 CY 16.37 20.00 20.00

0040 211-B001 Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished 189.000 CY 28.13 13.00 35.00

0050 221-A001 Concrete Paved Ditch 4.000 CY 1,229.15 2,675.00 1,250.00

0060 225-A001 Grassing 4.000 ACRE 1,764.85 2,300.00 2,500.00

0070 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 8.000 TON 294.14 250.00 500.00

0080 229-A001 Erosion Mat 90.000 SY 77.05 145.00 75.00

0090 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 595.000 LF 5.88 5.00 6.50

0100 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 160.000 LF 9.41 7.25 10.00

0110 605-AA001 Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type III 747.000 SY 3.47 5.50 4.00

0120 605-O004 6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 665.000 LF 19.10 24.00 22.50

0130 605-P004 6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5 320.000 LF 19.17 22.00 25.00

0140 605-W001 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type A, FM 63.000 CY 98.39 94.00 115.00

0150 605-W002 Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains,Type B, FM 691.000 CY 61.55 75.00 57.50

0160 605-Z003 Underdrain Appurtenances, Sign 13.000 EA 147.11 187.00 175.00

0170 605-Z006 Underdrain Appurtenances, Small Animal Guard 13.000 EA 142.13 78.00 175.00

0180 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 90,500.00 90,000.00 50,000.00

0190 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 48,000.00 23,000.00 67,500.00

0200 907-228-A002 Erosion Control Blanket, Type II 3,777.000 SY 2.35 2.25 3.50
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